

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.3914 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	09.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent No.1 submits that today she filed discharge petition in respect of respondent No.1. But the said petition is not available on record and is pending for scrutiny. For filing counter-affidavits by respondent Nos. 2 and 3, list the matter on 30.04.2026. _____ NV,J <i>BSP</i>	